
City of Granbury Opera House Dorm
Conceptual Project Budget - Renovation verses Complete Replacement

28-Jan-18

Notes:  

The base costs are listed in 2018 Dollars

Assumes City owned property 

Assumes no off site improvements are required

Assumes the program of the renovation and new replacement are identical

Assumes both the renovation and new replacement are constructed to meet all applicable codes 

Exterior improvements are excluded to the existing parking lot

Assumes Residential R-2 Use Group

Assumes the new construction will be Type VI construction

Renovation  Complete Renovation

Projected Budget Square Feet Cost/SF Subtotal Projected Budget Square Feet Cost/SF Subtotal

Sitework 0 -$              -$                       Sitework 0 -$                -$                       

Sidewalk Repair   5,000.00$              Sidewalks   15,000.00$            

Selective Demolition 8,900 10.00$           89,000.00$            Demolition 8,900 3.50$              31,150.00$            

Abatement 40,000.00$            Abatement 35,000.00$            

Renovation 8,900 270.00$        2,403,000.00$       New Construction 8,900 250.00$          2,225,000.00$       

8,900 8,900

Design Contingency (5%) 126,850.00$          Design Contingency (5%) 115,307.50$          

Subtotal 2,663,850.00$       Subtotal 2,421,457.50$       

Sanitary Connection Fee -$                       Sanitary Connection Fee -$                       

Water Connection Fee -$                       Water Connection Fee -$                       

All Permit Fees -$                       All Permit Fees -$                       

Construction Subtotal 2,663,850.00$       Construction Subtotal 2,421,457.50$       

GC General Conditions (3.5%) 93,234.75$            GC General Conditions (3.5%) 84,751.01$            

GC Fees (5.5%) 151,639.66$          GC Fees (5.5%) 137,841.47$          

Construction Total 2,908,724.41$       326.82$                 Construction Total 2,644,049.98$       297.08$            

Total Construction Cost per Square Foot Total Construction Cost per Square Foot

Soft Cost (8%) 232,697.95$          Soft Cost (8%) 211,524.00$          

Contingency (15%) 436,308.66$          Contingency (10%) 264,405.00$          

Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment Costs (10%) 290,872.44$          Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment Costs (10%) 264,405.00$          

Land Costs -$                       Land Costs -$                       

2018 Project Budget 3,868,603.47$       2018 Project Budget 3,384,383.98$       


